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Time to order your
Exercise Books

<> World class service
from our world class team

< Prompt delivery
large stocks always available

< Further discounts
negotiable subject to quantity

Speak to our expert team
to discuss your requirements...

01179 619049

springfieldpapers.com

sales@springfieldpapers.com We're serious about paper...



Exercise Books

9"x 7"
80 pages
(229mm x 178mm)

A4
80 pages
(297mm x 210mm)

A+
80 pages
(320mm x 240mm)

Code

978MYE8

978MRE8

978MOR8

978MDG8

978MLG8

978MLB8

978MDB8

978MPK8

978MPP8

975SOR8

975SLB8

977SOR8

977SLB8

Code

A48MYE8

A48MRE8

A48MDG8

A48MDB8

A48MPP8

A48MOR8

A48MPI8

A48BMLGS

A48MLB8

A47SYES,

A47SBL8

A45SOR8

A45SLB8

Code

A4+8MYE8

A4+8MRE8

A4+8MLG8

A4+8MLB8

A4+8MPP8

A4+8MDG8

A4+8MDB8

A4+7SLB8

A4+7SQYE8

Ruling

8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
5mm Squares

5mm Squares

7mm Squares

7mm Squares

Ruling

8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
7mm Squares

7mm Squares

5mm Squares

5mm Squares

Ruling

8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
8mm Feint & Margin
7mm Squares

7mm Squares

Cover Colour

Yellow

Red
Orange
Dark Green
Light Green
Light Blue
Dark Blue
Pink

Purple
Orange
Light Blue
Orange

Light Blue

Cover Colour
Yellow

Red

Dark Green
Dark Blue
Purple
Orange
Pink

Light Green
Light Blue
Yellow
Light Blue
Orange

Light Blue

Cover Colour
Yellow

Red

Light Green
Light Blue
Purple

Dark Green
Dark Blue

Light Blue

Yellow

Box Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100

Box Qty
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

Box Qty
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

Price per box
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99
£38.99

£38.99

Price per box
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99
£30.99

£30.99

Price per box
£42.50
£42.50
£4250
£4250
£42.50
£42.50
£42.50
£4250

£42.50

For more information or to place an order

Colour range
YELLOW RED
ORANGE DARK GREEN
LIGHT GREEN LIGHT BLUE
DARK BLUE PINK

PURPLE

School logos
available
(prices on request)

Further discount
possibly available

by negotiation subject
to total order size.

All prices exclude VAT.

A4 file paper 8mm Feint
& Margin at £30.25 for
one box of five reams,
which is just £6.05 for
per ream (500 sheets).

Call us on 01179 619049 or email sales@springfieldpapers.com




